Cannington: 10 May 2021

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

15:27

Maiden 275m
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o] o O ~ O

15:27 10 May

NAME

Really Baby
Gaggle Of Fun
Ruthless Ruth
Sisters Really
Jimmy Mac
Hello I'M Carley
Lookout Spider

Sunshine Moment

R3
16:02

Try the Chef's Special
6th Grade 275m
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16:02 10 May

NAME

Lip Sync

Storm Zone
Cheyenne Gundi
Hoss Gundi
Indigenous Lee
Hello I'M Bobby
Black Garnet
Mandy Crush
Hank Gundi

Blue Runnings

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
Lexia Isaac

Rod Noden

Barry Mcpherson
Kylie Mclennan
Phillip Worthington
Tim Gummow

Phillip Worthington

TRAINER

Max Julien

Max Julien
Christine Bennett
Murray Stewart
Phillip Worthington
Ben Maclean

Ben Maclean
Phillip Worthington
Christine Bennett

Bill Choules

Kennel closes 14:42

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

6425

8246

78

7848

6453

3352

6776

87

PRIZE MONEY
$1,500

BEST T/D

16.37

16.65

16.98

16.55

16.40

16.28

16.96

16.91

$1,000 - $300 - $150 - $50
$1K - $300 - $150 - $50

LAST 4

8768

7856

5373

6855

4762

7538

4424

6875

3867

6558

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

16.38

16.22

16.24

16.06

16.24

16.19

16.31

17.20

15.89

16.30

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R2 Box 1 Restaurant Open PRIZE MONEY
1547 | NOV 275m $1,575
15:47 10 May $1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Zoe's Dream Murray Stewart 1668 16.96
—
=2= Little Jay Rod Noden 3642 16.20
E—
3 sapphire Girl Bill Choules 7424 NBT
Kokeby Dolly May Leach 1423 16.27
5 sebastian Mac Kylie Mclennan 4241 16.09
E Seen The Odds Jen Thompson 6438 16.41
Think Big Moment Phillip Worthington 5472 16.20
E Top Fun Lexia Isaac 7838 16.36
/9” Molfetta Dream Nick Minutillo 6778  17.12
2/ :
’
.](n Trade Talk Barry Mcpherson 1756  16.33
R4 Love the Chase PRIZE MONEY
16:22 | 5th Grade 275m $1,575
16:22 10 May $1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Pocket Missile Graham Ellis 8888 NBT
—
=72 Commando Mac Kylie Mclennan 6123  15.97
E—
3 Elsie Tux Barry Mcpherson 2524  16.13
Still Standing Phillip Worthington 3511 15.98
5 Joban Brad Cook 4166 16.20
E Chuck The Rest Pete Brown 1635 15.99
Hello I'M Ricky Ben Maclean 2335 16.05
B Hungry Hippy Victoria Cook 5145 16.20
XY
{9; Zanzique Margaret Hepple 8758 16.13
'
ﬂ(n Darcy Keeping Brad Cook 6324  16.18
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Cannington: 10 May 2021

IH

o] o O ~ O

O\

9

A

R5 Greyhound Gossip
16:46 | Sth/6th Grade 380m
16:46 10 May

NAME

Void All Tickets

West On Twister

Moondyne Boy
Bella's Way
Blazing Lizzie
Felix Otis

Go The Grove

Shaka Rock
Sin City Vegas

.] Q] world Love

IH

R7 Fuller Fitness
1728 | 4th Grade 380m
17:28 10 May
NAME

Global Event

Herekino Fun

Akali

Shinboner Pride

Need More Kuna
Rocca Jet
My Girl Kristy (SCR)

Landish Boy

6th Grade 520m

18:07 10 May

NAME

Spring Spinner
Miss Liberty

Be Seeing You
Dreaming Of Kuna
Vacant Box

Me Ole China

Big Dove

Asclepius

Sign Strategy Call Phil

TRAINER

Steve Van De Klashorst

May Leach

Bill Choules

Phillip Worthington
Ben Maclean

Jen Thompson
Adam Smithson
Cosi Dagostino
Graeme Hall

Darren Rowe

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
Lexia Isaac

Ben Maclean
Graeme Hall
Michael Johnston
Graham Ellis
Graham Ellis

Graeme Hall

TRAINER

Tony Williams
Pete Brown
Darren Rowe

Michael Johnston

Christine Bennett

Cosi Dagostino

Darren Rowe

Kennel closes 14:42

PRIZE MONEY
$1,735

$1,150 - $350 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

5542

8848

1117

8816

6233

2643

1484

1221

7875

7845

PRIZE MONEY
$1,815

BEST T/D

21.95

22.56

21.94

22.16

22.69

22.03

21.77

22.15

22.25

NBT

$1,210 - $365 - $180 - $60
$1.2K - $370 - $180 - $60

LAST 4

6682

3655

5818

2815

7827

5174

6751

4857

PRIZE MONEY
$1,910

BEST T/D

21.83

21.72

21.96

21.83

21.74

21.97

21.94

22.10

$1,265 - $385- $195 - $65
$1.3K - $390 - $200 - $65

LAST 4

6677

4277

6636

4275

7746

6424

2887

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.78

30.31

30.52

29.93

30.42

30.35

30.23

R6
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17:10 10 May

NAME

Hey Siri

Yeah Dardy
Hillbilly Jilly
Prime Record
Fiddly

Diamond George
Maximum Sarah
Ginger Meggs
Zanzique

Darcy Keeping

R8
17:50

5/6-MD 600m
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17:50 10 May

NAME

Nangar Abby
What's Up Marty
Blazing Hype
Kiss My Boss
Daisy Devine
Sole Trader (SCR)
Virginia Gundi

Chasing Jason

R10

18:25

Free For All 275m
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18:25 10 May

NAME

Motown Tia
Magical Fun
Charos Reward
Farmor Malibu
Moustache
Charos Special
Dancing Fun

Teddy The Jett

Bet Local Bet Tabtouch

Auto Owls Bentley

~\\

TDOGS

Property Plus Real Estate
4th/5th Grade 275m

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
Barry Mcpherson
Brad Cook
Murray Stewart
Victoria Cook
Nick Minutillo
Tony Williams
Ben Maclean
Margaret Hepple

Brad Cook

TRAINER

Michael Johnston
Damien Crudeli
John Righetti
Jodie Reichard
Lewis Clay

Adam Smithson
Geoff Reid

Ricky Valenti

TRAINER

Lexia Isaac
Lexia Isaac
John Righetti
Brad Cook
Brad Cook
John Righetti
Lexia Isaac

Victoria Cook

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330- $170 - $55

LAST4  BESTT/D
6613 16.24
4324 16.00
7228 16.16
1788 16.16
3132 16.08
5738 16.09
1851 15.93
2441 16.19
8758 16.13
6324  16.18

PRIZE MONEY

$2,340

$1,550 - $470 - $235 - $85
$1.6K - $470 - $240 - $85

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4555 NBT
6472 NBT
2545 35.13
4187 35.46
4467 35.11
6554 35.73
3163 35.23
1463 35.11

PRIZE MONEY

$1,900

$1,260 - $380-$190 - $70
$1.3K-$380 - $190 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8478 16.27
7337 15.93
1423 15.89
5123 NBT
2363 15.80
1546 16.09
7376 16.14
4311 16.02
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Cannington: 10 May 2021

18:46 | 6th Grade 380m
18:46 10 May

NAME

Flash As One

E Run Hide Seek
3 Mallee Girl
n Scar Hook

5 charos Moscow
E Tap Out Gough
Charos Time
E Dundee Vulcan

,/93 Blue Runnings

ﬁo Girrawheen Boy

mpsanitize.com.au
R11 | ™P

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington
Ben Maclean

May Leach

Phillip Worthington
Murray Stewart
Brad Cook

Max Julien

Graeme Hall

Bill Choules

Darren Rowe

Kennel closes 14:42

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K-$330-$170 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2334 2221
6242 22.11
7384  21.96
6523  22.04
8878  22.33
5857  22.02
6865  22.09
2456 22.02
6558  22.31
7885  21.99

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Bohemian Fun
King Ranji

Ray Keeping
Shantaram
Vacant Box
Light The Way
Steampunk Wolf

Heaps Of Kuna

\

TDOGS

R12 greyhoundsaspets.com.au
19:09 | 4th Grade 520m
19:09 10 May
NAME

TRAINER

Lexia Isaac
Darren Rowe
Brad Cook

Adam Smithson

Damien Crudeli
Lewis Clay

Michael Johnston

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,075

$1,375-$420 - $210 - $70
$1.4K - $420 - $210 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2757  29.71
3164  30.12
3534  30.17
3381 30.03
2215 NBT

4416 NBT

7345 30.28
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